
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

GIBSON Tom345 41.0900.0 0.08.8 8.8 8.7 8.51 8.5

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.8 8.9 8.8 8.78.7 0.0 40.935

129.985

8.0 0.08.0 47.9608.3 8.1 8.07.9

14.090

14.135

14.260

17.500

16.000

17.5009.500

9.300

9.400

8.8

8.7

7.8

WESTGARTH Jake945 40.2250.0 0.08.5 8.3 8.3 8.42 8.9

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 8.5 8.7 8.3 8.38.9 0.0 39.625

127.400

7.9 0.07.7 47.5509.1 8.0 7.57.7

14.125

13.325

13.650

16.800

15.400

16.7009.400

9.500

9.400

8.0

8.3

7.2

BURKE Cody940 39.8000.0 0.08.8 8.9 8.4 8.83 8.6
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.9 9.1 9.3 9.08.2 0.0 40.445

126.505

7.4 0.07.9 46.2608.8 7.9 7.97.6

13.000

13.245

12.460

17.900

15.500

17.6009.200

9.300

9.500

8.9

8.7

7.3

GANT William941 40.0550.0 0.08.4 8.5 8.1 8.64 8.1

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 8.1 8.1 8.5 8.27.8 0.0 39.005

124.250

7.4 0.07.6 45.1908.4 7.3 7.47.3

13.555

13.705

13.090

16.300

14.700

16.9009.600

9.000

9.000

8.5

8.2

7.2

ARMSTRONG James340 39.0600.0 0.08.7 8.5 8.7 8.55 8.2

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.4 8.1 8.5 8.28.0 0.0 38.910

123.805

7.3 0.07.7 45.8358.4 7.5 7.46.9

13.060

13.110

12.935

16.400

14.900

17.0009.000

9.400

9.600

8.3

8.2

7.6

OAKLEY Alexander348 38.2150.0 0.08.0 7.8 7.6 8.16 8.2
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 8.1 8.2 7.9 8.38.1 0.0 38.675

122.640

7.6 0.07.4 45.7508.1 7.7 7.87.7

13.015

12.775

12.810

16.300

15.340

16.1009.100

9.600

9.500

8.2

8.3

7.6

TURNER Isaac353 38.1000.0 0.08.2 7.8 8.2 8.07 7.8

Exeter Trampoline 0.0 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.18.4 0.0 38.470

121.865

7.6 0.07.8 45.2957.6 7.7 7.77.3

12.700

12.370

12.795

16.700

15.400

16.0009.400

9.400

9.500

8.0

8.4

7.7

KNOWLES David347 37.4650.0 0.07.6 7.7 7.6 7.58 7.9

Team Bath Evolution 0.0 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.18.2 0.0 39.190

121.065

7.3 0.07.4 44.4107.0 7.6 7.67.5

12.965

13.390

13.210

16.300

14.900

15.2009.300

9.500

9.300

7.2

7.9

7.3

JONES Daniel675 38.0050.0 0.08.1 8.1 8.0 8.29 8.0

AAAsports 0.0 8.2 7.8 8.7 8.17.7 0.0 38.355

120.940

7.2 0.07.6 44.5807.8 7.5 7.47.4

12.205

12.655

12.480

16.300

14.900

16.2009.600

9.400

9.400

8.5

8.5

7.8

WICKS Harrison946 36.7550.0 0.08.1 7.7 7.7 7.510 8.2

Ministry Of Air 0.0 8.0 8.2 7.9 7.87.7 0.0 37.350

115.585

6.5 0.06.9 41.4807.0 6.8 6.66.9

11.955

12.050

11.880

15.700

13.400

15.4009.400

9.600

9.200

6.9

7.7

6.2

MCARTHUR Dj942 34.7900.0 0.06.9 7.0 7.2 7.111 7.0
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.46.5 0.0 34.360

109.330

6.4 0.06.5 40.1806.3 6.3 6.56.5

12.090

11.960

11.680

13.100

13.000

14.0008.700

9.300

9.200

6.7

6.6

6.5

SKELHORN Lucas350 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.012 0.0

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.4 8.7 8.4 8.47.8 0.0 40.270

85.375

7.2 0.07.6 45.1059.0 7.1 7.27.1

0.000

13.770

13.105

16.800

14.300

0.0000.000

9.700

8.700

0.0

8.4

6.7

MIDDLETON Max944 41.0400.0 0.08.7 8.8 8.8 8.613 8.1

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 9.4 9.3 9.2 9.28.6 0.0 42.360

83.400

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

14.440

14.360

0.000

18.400

0.000

17.3009.300

9.600

0.000

8.5

8.9

0.0
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BOREHAM Jayden693 36.6000.0 0.07.2 7.4 7.2 7.214 7.4

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 8.0 8.2 8.0 7.67.8 0.0 37.415

74.015

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.600

12.015

0.000

15.900

0.000

14.6009.400

9.500

0.000

7.4

7.9

0.0

MCCARTHY Peter943 36.6500.0 0.07.4 7.3 7.2 6.915 7.0

Ministry Of Air 0.0 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.36.3 0.0 34.880

71.530

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.750

12.180

0.000

13.000

0.000

14.2009.700

9.700

0.000

6.9

6.5

0.0
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